
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
113 朱梓源 CHU TSZ YUEN 5.66 1

112 黃啟昕 WONG KAI YAN 5.75 2

140 何子正 HO TSZ CHING 6.28 3

264 鄭淽瑜 CHENG TSZ YU 6.29 4

246 李一猷 GREGORY HAMILTON COHEN 6.49 5

187 陳淳醴 CHAN LEIGHTON SEAN 6.56 6

245 楊賢中 NATHAN YEUNG 6.57 7

55 伍創行 NG CHONG HANG 6.96 8

191 蔡皓程 CHOI HO CHING 7.17 9

244 廖俊賢 NATHAN LIU 7.41 10

318 林諾言 LAM NOK YIN 7.43 11

227 李昇恒 LI SING HANG 7.7 12

79 鄭承浩 CHENG SHING HO 7.82 13

54 李衍鋒 LI HIN FUNG HARRY 7.83 14

228 張軒睿 CHEUNG HIN YUI 9.02 15

190 林誠希 ANDRIC LAM 20.36 16

62 譚梓浩 TAM TSZ HO ADRIAN ABS NA

89Wong chuen hangCHESTER WONG ABS NA

248 鄧壹俊 TANG YAT CHUN ETHAN ABS NA

279 林博仁 LAM BOK YUN ALDAN ABS NA

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
94 翁柏廷 YUNG PAK TING 8.13 1

113 朱梓源 CHU TSZ YUEN 8.24 2

112 黃啟昕 WONG KAI YAN 8.36 3

140 何子正 HO TSZ CHING 8.81 4

264 鄭淽瑜 CHENG TSZ YU 8.84 5

55 伍創行 NG CHONG HANG 9.06 6

162 廖家揚 LIU KA YEUNG JAYDEN 9.36 7

246 李一猷 GREGORY HAMILTON COHEN 9.37 8

187 陳淳醴 CHAN LEIGHTON SEAN 9.41 9

245 楊賢中 NATHAN YEUNG 9.58 10

191 蔡皓程 CHOI HO CHING 9.81 11

199 李諾天 LEE NOK TIN 9.86 12

119 劉峻希 LAU CHUN HEI 9.98 13

144 方子朗 FONG TSZ LONG 10.13 14

258 黃泇諄 WONG KA CHUN 11.05 15

79 鄭承浩 CHENG SHING HO 11.37 16

244 廖俊賢 NATHAN LIU 11.69 17

295 何子逸 HO TSZ YAT 11.69 17

88 翟星翔 CHAK SING CHEUNG 13.38 19

321 李一夫 LEE YAT FU 15.72 20

190 林誠希 ANDRIC LAM 16.95 21

160 楊卓然 YEUNG CHEUK YIN ABS NA

279 林博仁 LAM BOK YUN ALDAN ABS NA

男子 20米 - 2015

男子 30米 - 2015 



編號 姓名 Name 第一跳 第二跳 最佳成績 名次
119 劉峻希 LAU CHUN HEI 0.47 0.7 0.7 1

112 黃啟昕 WONG KAI YAN 0.62 0.56 0.62 2

55 伍創行 NG CHONG HANG 0.59 0.6 0.6 3

113 朱梓源 CHU TSZ YUEN 0.59 0.46 0.59 4

162 廖家揚 LIU KA YEUNG JAYDEN 0.59 DQ 0.59 5

265 謝曉鋒 TSE HIU FUNG ALFRED 0.44 0.56 0.56 6

140 何子正 HO TSZ CHING 0.48 0.55 0.55 7

246 李一猷 GREGORY HAMILTON COHEN 0.37 0.54 0.54 8

191 蔡皓程 CHOI HO CHING 0.42 DQ 0.42 9

318 林諾言 LAM NOK YIN 0.35 0.25 0.35 10

321 李一夫 LEE YAT FU 0.32 DQ 0.32 11

54 李衍鋒 LI HIN FUNG HARRY 0.23 0.22 0.23 12

190 林誠希 ANDRIC LAM 0.11 DQ 0.11 13

62 譚梓浩 TAM TSZ HO ADRIAN ABS ABS NA NA

89Wong chuen hangCHESTER WONG ABS ABS NA NA

244 廖俊賢 NATHAN LIU ABS ABS NA NA

編號 姓名 Name 第一擲 第二擲 最佳成績 名次
68 陳澔玟 CHAN HO MAN COMAN 2.18 3.83 3.83 1

258 黃泇諄 WONG KA CHUN 3 3.7 3.7 2

162 廖家揚 LIU KA YEUNG JAYDEN 3.56 3.6 3.6 3

246 李一猷 GREGORY HAMILTON COHEN 3.45 3.02 3.45 4

119 劉峻希 LAU CHUN HEI 3.23 2.4 3.23 5

95 劉睿龍 LAU YUI LUNG, BADER 2.64 3.11 3.11 6

113 朱梓源 CHU TSZ YUEN 3 2.53 3 7

244 廖俊賢 NATHAN LIU 2.02 2.43 2.43 8

264 鄭淽瑜 CHENG TSZ YU 2.17 DQ 2.17 9

157 李俊毅 LI CHUN NGAI 1.87 DQ 1.87 10

88 翟星翔 CHAK SING CHEUNG 1.86 DQ 1.86 11

112 黃啟昕 WONG KAI YAN 1.85 DQ 1.85 12

54 李衍鋒 LI HIN FUNG HARRY 1.48 DQ 1.48 13

265 謝曉鋒 TSE HIU FUNG ALFRED 1.32 1.41 1.41 14

62 譚梓浩 TAM TSZ HO ADRIAN ABS ABS NA NA

89Wong chuen hangCHESTER WONG ABS ABS NA NA

169 蔡信霖 CHOI SHUN LAM ABS ABS NA NA

190 林誠希 ANDRIC LAM DQ DQ NA NA

248 鄧壹俊 TANG YAT CHUN ETHAN ABS ABS NA NA

男子 擲豆袋 - 2015

男子 立定跳遠 - 2015


